College Association Meeting
November 5, 2014

Present: Robbie Hassel, Clay Williams, Tatyana Gleyzer, Michelle Garcia, Michael Schleifer, Imtiaz Shovon,
Kelly Luu

Absent: Amanda Tang, Teneia Wootenm, Colleen Cash, William Schaeffer, Charles Richards

Guest: Eunice Lewis-Broome (Chair, non-voting member), Nicole Hector-Hutchinson (non-voting
representative of College Association office), Korina Rud (Minutes Recorder)

1. Approval of Minutes Unanimously Approved
2. New Business

3. Budgets

EARMARK

USG Clubs Approved $ 78,940.00
Welfare Rights Initiative Approved $ 5,606.83
GSA Clubs

TGIF Clubs

Performing Arts Clubs

Publications

USG Clubs

Accounting Society Approved $ 5,500.00
Alpha Sigma Sorority Approved $ 1,000.00
Anthropology Club Approved $ 1,500.00
Bangladeshi Club Approved $ 2,150.00
Caribbean Student Union Approved $ 4,200.00
Chess Club Approved $ 1,200.00
Circle K International Approved $ 2,200.00
Epsilon Sigma Phi Approved $ 1,600.00
Exploring Culinary Health Outreach Approved $ 3,300.00
Fempire of Hunter College Approved $ 1,500.00
Glamour Gals Approved $ 1,040.00
Intonation Approved $ 5,300.00
Island Rhythms Approved $ 1,800.00
Japanese Media and Culture Approved $ 1,200.00



Minority Association of Pre-Medical Students
*Moot Court

National Student Nurses’ Association
**Philosophy Club

Political Science Association

Psychology Club

Rhythm Hitters

Student Athlete Advisory Committee

Late Submissions

4. Line Transfers/Budget Modification
WHCS Radio

5. Line Transfers
Historical Society of Hunter College

6. Budget Modifications

7. Income Earned
Epsilon Sigma Phi
***Historical Society of Hunter College

8. Old Business

NOTES:
* Pending letter of justification for transportation cost
** Pending letter of justification for refreshment cost amendment

*** Pending justification of $7.52 difference

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved

& hH P P BB B H

4,200.00
1,000.00
9,500.00
1,000.00
1,750.00
4,000.00
2,800.00
3,100.00

2,151.00

200.00

1,000.00
191.00



