College Association Meeting

November 5, 2014

Intonation

Island Rhythms

Japanese Media and Culture

Present: Robbie Hassel, Clay Williams, Tatyana Gleyzer, Michelle Garcia, Michael Schleifer, Imtiaz Shovon, Kelly Luu

Absent: Amanda Tang, Teneia Wootenm, Colleen Cash, William Schaeffer, Charles Richards **Guest:** Eunice Lewis-Broome (Chair, non-voting member), Nicole Hector-Hutchinson (non-voting representative of College Association office), Korina Rud (Minutes Recorder)

1. Approval of Minutes	Unanimously App	Unanimously Approved		
2. New Business				
3. Budgets				
<i>EARMARK</i> USG Clubs Welfare Rights Initiative <i>GSA Clubs</i>	Approved Approved	\$ \$	78,940.00 5,606.83	
TGIF Clubs				
Performing Arts Clubs				
Publications				
USG Clubs Accounting Society	Approved	\$	5,500.00	
Alpha Sigma Sorority	Approved	\$	1,000.00	
Anthropology Club	Approved	\$	1,500.00	
Bangladeshi Club	Approved	\$	2,150.00	
Caribbean Student Union	Approved	\$	4,200.00	
Chess Club	Approved	\$	1,200.00	
Circle K International	Approved	\$	2,200.00	
Epsilon Sigma Phi	Approved	\$	1,600.00	
Exploring Culinary Health Outreach	Approved	\$	3,300.00	
Fempire of Hunter College	Approved	\$	1,500.00	
Glamour Gals	Approved	\$	1,040.00	

Approved

Approved

Approved

\$

\$

\$

5,300.00

1,800.00

1,200.00

Minority Association of Pre-Medical Students	Approved	\$ 4,200.00
*Moot Court	Approved	\$ 1,000.00
National Student Nurses' Association	Approved	\$ 9,500.00
**Philosophy Club	Approved	\$ 1,000.00
Political Science Association	Approved	\$ 1,750.00
Psychology Club	Approved	\$ 4,000.00
Rhythm Hitters	Approved	\$ 2,800.00
Student Athlete Advisory Committee	Approved	\$ 3,100.00
Late Submissions		
4. Line Transfers/Budget Modification WHCS Radio	Approved	\$ 2,151.00
5. Line Transfers		
Historical Society of Hunter College	Approved	\$ 200.00
6. Budget Modifications		
7. Income Earned		
Epsilon Sigma Phi	Approved	\$ 1,000.00
***Historical Society of Hunter College	Approved	\$ 191.00
8. Old Business		

NOTES:

* Pending letter of justification for transportation cost

** Pending letter of justification for refreshment cost amendment

*** Pending justification of \$7.52 difference